
RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 4.1

Print: 2025-3-13 04:32 PM

Rostock

67th International Divers Day

2025-03-13 - 2025-03-16

World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event

- 1 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

1. Nikita Shleikher 1998 NA 21.7 414.65

2. Matthew Dixon 2000 GBR 20.2 402.75

3. Evgeny Kuznetsov 1990 NA 20.8 400.00

4. Grigory Ivanov 2001 NA 20.6 361.40

5. Gwendal Bisch 1998 FRA 20.1 358.90

6. Timo Barthel 1996 GER 19.5 353.15

7. Noah Penman 2007 GBR 18.9 352.25

8. Jules Bouyer 2002 FRA 19.4 351.35

9. Andrzej Rzeszutek 1991 POL 19.4 350.85

10. Hugo Thomas 2005 GBR 19.0 349.95

11. Emmitt Reesor 2006 CAN 18.0 349.45

12. Bohdan Chyzhovskyi 2003 UKR 19.0 342.25

13. Victor Povzner 2001 CAN 19.3 338.10

14. Jonathan Schauer 2005 GER 19.7 335.05

15. Max Lee 2007 SGP 17.7 333.65

16. Leon Baker 2005 GBR 19.7 327.45

17. Aleksandr Cherepakhin 2004 NA 20.2 321.90

18. Kyrylo Azarov 2007 UKR 19.0 315.70

19. Alexandru Avasiloae 2004 ROU 18.5 307.95

20. Lou Massenberg 2000 GER 20.6 305.90

21. Maksym Mirza 2007 UKR 19.9 297.10

22. Theofilos Afthinos 1991 GRE 18.9 283.75

23. Doston Botirov 1999 UZB 18.5 282.00

24. Tornike Onikashvili 2000 GEO 18.5 276.95

25. Folke Barenius 2006 SWE 18.5 270.50

26. Danylo Konovalov 2003 UKR 20.1 270.40

27. Tazman Abramowicz 2000 CAN 19.9 263.10

28. Alexis Jandard 1997 FRA 20.6 252.55

29. Aleksandre Tskhomelidze 2009 GEO 17.6 247.25

30. Cedric Fofana 2003 CAN 21.0 232.65

31. Giorgi Tsulukidze 2008 GEO 17.0 205.85

32. Koka Sakandelidze 2008 GEO 17.1 187.30
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1. Shleikher, Nikita NA 407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 0.0 0.0 62.90 11. 21.7 414.65

5337D 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 0.0 0.0 84.00 1. (146.90)

207C 3.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 0.0 0.0 57.60 1. (204.50)

109C 3.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 68.40 2. (272.90)

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 73.50 1. (346.40)

5156B 3.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 68.25 1. (414.65)

2. Dixon, Matthew GBR 5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 71.40 1. 20.2 402.75

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 0.0 0.0 58.50 4. (129.90)

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 0.0 0.0 73.50 3. (203.40)

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.75 1. (273.15)

407C 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 61.20 2. (334.35)

109C 3.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 68.40 2. (402.75)

3. Kuznetsov, Evgeny NA 107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 58.90 14. 20.8 400.00

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 0.0 0.0 59.50 11. (118.40)

207C 3.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 0.0 0.0 59.40 10. (177.80)

407C 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 76.50 3. (254.30)

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.50 3. (327.80)

109C 3.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 72.20 3. (400.00)

4. Ivanov, Grigory NA 205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 0.0 0.0 49.50 22. 20.6 361.40

5154B 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 0.0 0.0 39.10 26. (88.60)

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 80.50 15. (169.10)

407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 69.70 9. (238.80)

307C 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 77.00 4. (315.80)

109C 3.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 45.60 4. (361.40)

5. Bisch, Gwendal FRA 205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 0.0 0.0 37.50 29. 20.1 358.90

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 0.0 0.0 73.10 17. (110.60)

305B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 0.0 0.0 46.50 18. (157.10)

5337D 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 70.00 14. (227.10)

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 74.80 6. (301.90)

109C 3.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 57.00 5. (358.90)

6. Barthel, Timo GER 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 0.0 0.0 67.50 2. 19.5 353.15

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 55.80 5. (123.30)

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 0.0 0.0 56.10 8. (179.40)

5337D 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 59.50 8. (238.90)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 39.00 13. (277.90)

307C 3.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 75.25 6. (353.15)
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7. Penman, Noah GBR 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 63.00 9. 18.9 352.25

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 0.0 0.0 54.00 12. (117.00)

407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 0.0 0.0 73.10 4. (190.10)

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 52.70 6. (242.80)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 64.50 5. (307.30)

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 44.95 7. (352.25)

8. Bouyer, Jules FRA 407C 3.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 20.40 31. 19.4 351.35

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 0.0 0.0 66.65 28. (87.05)

205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 0.0 0.0 72.00 17. (159.05)

5337D 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 63.00 15. (222.05)

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 9. (285.05)

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 66.30 8. (351.35)

9. Rzeszutek, Andrzej POL 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 0.0 0.0 63.00 9. 19.4 350.85

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 55.80 9. (118.80)

407C 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 61.20 7. (180.00)

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 64.60 4. (244.60)

307C 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 50.75 7. (295.35)

205B 3.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 9. (350.85)

10. Thomas, Hugo GBR 405B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 52.50 18. 19.0 349.95

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 64.50 12. (117.00)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 0.0 0.0 64.50 5. (181.50)

307C 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 47.25 12. (228.75)

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 56.10 10. (284.85)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 10. (349.95)

11. Reesor, Emmitt CAN 5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 0.0 0.0 61.50 12. 18.0 349.45

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 58.90 8. (120.40)

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 0.0 0.0 57.00 11. (177.40)

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 7. (240.40)

405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 52.50 8. (292.90)

5335D 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.55 11. (349.45)

12. Chyzhovskyi, Bohdan UKR 5152B 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 0.0 0.0 67.50 2. 19.0 342.25

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 0.0 0.0 63.00 3. (130.50)

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 0.0 0.0 73.10 2. (203.60)

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 40.50 5. (244.10)

307C 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 31.50 14. (275.60)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.65 12. (342.25)
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13. Povzner, Victor CAN 107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 0.0 65.10 5. 19.3 338.10

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 0.0 0.0 68.00 2. (133.10)

109C 3.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 47.50 6. (180.60)

305B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 40.50 17. (221.10)

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 58.50 11. (279.60)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 58.50 13. (338.10)

14. Schauer, Jonathan GER 107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 0.0 0.0 60.45 13. 19.7 335.05

407C 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 0.0 0.0 61.20 6. (121.65)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 0.0 0.0 54.00 12. (175.65)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 61.50 10. (237.15)

109C 3.8 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 41.80 12. (278.95)

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 56.10 14. (335.05)

15. Lee, Max SGP 405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 54.00 17. 17.7 333.65

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 60.45 15. (114.45)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 0.0 0.0 55.50 14. (169.95)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 58.80 12. (228.75)

5235D 2.8 4.5 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.40 15. (272.15)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 15. (333.65)

16. Baker, Leon GBR 107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 0.0 0.0 66.65 4. 19.7 327.45

407C 3.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 0.0 0.0 54.40 7. (121.05)

5353B 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 0.0 0.0 54.45 13. (175.50)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 54.00 11. (229.50)

307C 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 36.75 18. (266.25)

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 61.20 16. (327.45)

17. Cherepakhin, Aleksandr NA 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 0.0 0.0 65.10 5. 20.2 321.90

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 0.0 0.0 39.00 20. (104.10)

307C 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 24.50 29. (128.60)

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 73.10 22. (201.70)

407C 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 44.20 24. (245.90)

109C 3.8 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 76.00 17. (321.90)

18. Azarov, Kyrylo UKR 205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 0.0 0.0 52.50 18. 19.0 315.70

107B 3.1 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 0.0 0.0 35.65 27. (88.15)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 0.0 0.0 66.30 19. (154.45)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 51.00 20. (205.45)

5337D 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 57.75 19. (263.20)

405B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.50 18. (315.70)
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19. Avasiloae, Alexandru ROU 405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 0.0 0.0 52.50 18. 18.5 307.95

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 0.0 0.0 57.35 18. (109.85)

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 0.0 0.0 49.50 16. (159.35)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 54.00 18. (213.35)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 16. (268.85)

5154B 3.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 39.10 19. (307.95)

20. Massenberg, Lou GER 407C 3.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 0.0 0.0 45.90 25. 20.6 305.90

5337D 3.5 4.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 0.0 0.0 40.25 29. (86.15)

307C 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 0.0 0.0 47.25 26. (133.40)

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 58.50 24. (191.90)

5154B 3.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 64.60 21. (256.50)

109C 3.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 49.40 20. (305.90)

21. Mirza, Maksym UKR 205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 0.0 0.0 58.50 15. 19.9 297.10

307C 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 0.0 0.0 36.75 22. (95.25)

5337D 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 54.25 20. (149.50)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.80 21. (205.30)

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 61.20 17. (266.50)

407C 3.4 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 1.5 3.0 3.5 30.60 21. (297.10)

22. Afthinos, Theofilos GRE 5152B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 43.50 26. 18.9 283.75

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 54.00 21. (97.50)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 0.0 0.0 51.15 21. (148.65)

5154B 3.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 51.00 23. (199.65)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 45.00 25. (244.65)

407C 3.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 5.0 4.0 39.10 22. (283.75)

23. Botirov, Doston UZB 5152B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 0.0 0.0 39.00 28. 18.5 282.00

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 54.40 23. (93.40)

205B 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 0.0 0.0 46.50 24. (139.90)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 48.00 25. (187.90)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.00 23. (247.90)

107B 3.1 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 34.10 23. (282.00)

24. Onikashvili, Tornike GEO 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 0.0 0.0 55.50 16. 18.5 276.95

107B 3.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 0.0 0.0 60.45 14. (115.95)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 0.0 63.00 9. (178.95)

5154B 3.4 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 42.50 16. (221.45)

205B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 27.00 22. (248.45)

305B 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 28.50 24. (276.95)
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25. Barenius, Folke SWE 405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 0.0 0.0 46.50 24. 18.5 270.50

107B 3.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 46.50 24. (93.00)

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 0.0 0.0 55.50 22. (148.50)

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 28.50 28. (177.00)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 26. (228.00)

5154B 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 42.50 25. (270.50)

26. Konovalov, Danylo UKR 5154B 3.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 0.0 0.0 64.60 7. 20.1 270.40

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 54.00 10. (118.60)

109C 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 30. (118.60)

205B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 29. (174.10)

307C 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 38.50 28. (212.60)

5253B 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 57.80 26. (270.40)

27. Abramowicz, Tazman CAN 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 0.0 0.0 63.55 8. 19.9 263.10

5154B 3.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 0.0 0.0 49.30 16. (112.85)

307C 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 0.0 0.0 33.25 23. (146.10)

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 60.00 19. (206.10)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.00 20. (263.10)

5156B 3.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 27. (263.10)

28. Jandard, Alexis FRA 407C 3.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 20.40 31. 20.6 252.55

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 0.0 0.0 61.20 30. (81.60)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 0.0 0.0 55.50 25. (137.10)

5337D 3.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 21.00 30. (158.10)

307C 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 50.75 29. (208.85)

109C 3.8 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 43.70 28. (252.55)

29. Tskhomelidze, Aleksandre GEO 405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 0.0 0.0 35.10 30. 17.6 247.25

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 54.00 25. (89.10)

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 0.0 0.0 41.85 27. (130.95)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 46.50 27. (177.45)

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 39.00 27. (216.45)

5235D 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 30.80 29. (247.25)

30. Fofana, Cedric CAN 5154B 3.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 0.0 0.0 51.00 21. 21.0 232.65

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 58.50 19. (109.50)

407C 3.4 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 0.0 0.0 20.40 28. (129.90)

307C 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 54.25 26. (184.15)

109C 3.8 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 9.50 31. (193.65)

5156B 3.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 39.00 30. (232.65)
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31. Tsulukidze, Giorgi GEO 405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 0.0 0.0 47.25 23. 17.0 205.85

107C 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 0.0 0.0 29.40 31. (76.65)

5335D 2.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 0.0 0.0 31.90 31. (108.55)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.20 31. (147.75)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 47.60 30. (195.35)

5152B 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 10.50 31. (205.85)

32. Sakandelidze, Koka GEO 105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 0.0 0.0 39.60 27. 17.1 187.30

405B 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 0.0 0.0 34.50 32. (74.10)

107B 3.1 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 0.0 0.0 31.00 32. (105.10)

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 36.00 32. (141.10)

205C 2.8 2.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 19.60 32. (160.70)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 26.60 32. (187.30)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 4.1

PARTICIPANTS:  32   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  192

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Petorson, Gordon

Pietsch, Simone

JU 1    Eryn   Barrett

JU 2    Daniel   Campell

JU 3    Georgi   Chobanov

JU 4    Samone   Jugeli

JU 5    Patrick  Kreisel

JU 6      

JU 7      

Referee :

CAN

SGP

BUL

GEO

GER

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Lottie   Thompson

JU 2    Olena   Patserina

JU 3    Jann Hendrik   Siefken

JU 4    David   Sirour

JU 5    Leon  Lucks

JU 6    Zang   Wie

JU 7    Jan   Zika

GBR

UKR

AUT

FRA

GER

SGP

CZE

Holger Schlepps GER

Assistant :

(1, 2, 3) ( 4, 5, 6)

Speaker:

Caro Eisenberg GER

Rostock
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